
SOAP LAKE POLICE DEPARTMENT
Law Enforcement Calls for Service by Reporting Area

From August 01, 2021 to August 31, 2021
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Business District Cotage City East Heights Lakemoor Additon School District

Business District
C Alarm 115 DAISY ST S; Akins Harvest Foods 8/1/2021  12:37:01AM 21SL0973
C Theft 115 DAISY ST S; Akins Harvest Foods 8/2/2021   3:22:03PM 21SL0984
C Theft 115 DAISY ST S; Akins Harvest Foods 8/3/2021   5:22:11PM 21SL0988
Administrative 239 2ND AVE SE; SLPD 8/5/2021   5:39:32PM 21SL0995
D Phys Disturb MAIN AVE E; LITTLE PURPLE BUILDING 8/6/2021  11:26:44AM 21SL0996
D Vehicle Prowl CITY OF SOAP LAKE; WEST BEACH PARK 8/7/2021   4:31:38PM 21SL1001
Trespassing 15 DAISY ST S; Bingers Shell 8/8/2021   5:31:16PM 21SL1005
Drugs 200BLK DAISY ST S 8/9/2021   5:55:30AM 21SL1006
Traffic Acc 413 LAKEMOOR DR 8/9/2021   1:18:03PM 21SL1007
Traffic Vio/Haz 327 DIVISION ST S; #11 8/9/2021   4:34:08PM 21SL1008
D Verb Disturb 127 2ND AVE SW; FRONT DOOR McKay 8/10/2021   8:56:01PM 21SL1010
D Vehicle Prowl 322 DAISY ST S; #4 8/11/2021   3:09:27AM 21SL1011
@ LOST/FOUND 223 2ND AVE SE 8/12/2021   4:07:23PM 21SL1015
A Stray Animal 115 DAISY ST S; Akins Harvest Foods 8/12/2021   5:31:39PM 21SL1016
B Traffic Acc 420 DAISY ST N; BOTTOM OF BARREL 8/13/2021   1:26:45PM 21SL1019
Traffic Acc 1ST AVE NE & CANNA ST N; NEAR EAST BEACH 8/13/2021   4:13:18PM 21SL1020
A Stray Animal 226 MAIN AVE E; Inn at Soap Lake RM 14 8/13/2021  10:28:40PM 21SL1021
D Vehicle Theft CITY OF SOAP LAKE; UNK ADDR 8/14/2021  12:04:48PM 21SL1022
B Theft 32 MAIN AVE E; Library 8/14/2021   1:05:00PM 21SL1023
Traffic Vio/Haz BUTTERCUP ST S & 2ND AVE SE 8/14/2021   3:33:13PM 21SL1025
Public Service 14 MAIN AVE W 8/15/2021  12:04:39AM 21SL1030
Traffic Acc SR 17 N & DAISY ST S 8/15/2021   6:14:55PM 21SL1038
C Suspicious 327 DIVISION ST S; Soap Lake Gardens; #42 8/16/2021   9:10:45PM 21SL1040
Suicidal Person 301 DAISY ST N; East Beach Park; 2 8/17/2021   8:06:45PM 21SL1042
D Harassment 115 DAISY ST S; Akins Harvest Foods 8/19/2021  12:14:33PM 21SL1045
B Theft 214 DAISY ST S; U:10 8/19/2021   8:36:41PM 21SL1047
C Alarm 15 DAISY ST S 8/20/2021  10:55:40PM 21SL1051
D Verb Disturb DIVISION ST N & MAIN AVE E; CORNER 8/22/2021  11:51:39AM 21SL1058
Traffic Stop DAISY ST N & 2ND AVE NE 8/23/2021  12:30:36AM 21SL1064
D Phys Disturb 15 DAISY ST S; Bingers Shell 8/23/2021   3:28:12PM 21SL1068
Traffic Stop 115 DAISY ST S; Akins Harvest Foods 8/23/2021   8:06:14PM 21SL1069
Administrative 301 DAISY ST S; SMOKIAM PARK 8/25/2021   6:40:10PM 21SL1075
Administrative 115 DAISY ST S; Akins Harvest Foods 8/26/2021   6:48:30PM 21SL1079
Trespassing 15 DAISY ST S; Bingers Shell 8/27/2021  11:09:51AM 21SL1081
C Susp Person 15 DAISY ST S 8/27/2021  11:42:53PM 21SL1087



C Loud Party 13 CANNA ST N 8/28/2021  10:33:56PM 21SL1093
Suspicious/Want MAIN AVE E; YELLOW APTS 8/28/2021  11:35:21PM 21SL1094
B Theft 301 DAISY ST N 8/29/2021  10:06:58AM 21SL1097
Traffic Vio/Haz 6TH AVE SE & DAISY ST S; RV PARKED ON SIDE OF ROAD 8/29/2021   2:16:36PM 21SL1098
B Nuisance 301 DAISY ST N 8/29/2021   4:45:56PM 21SL1100
B Mal Mis 420 DAISY ST N 8/30/2021   9:24:59AM 21SL1102
Traffic Vio/Haz DAISY ST S & 6TH AVE SE 8/30/2021   7:43:23PM 21SL1103
B Traffic Prob 1ST AVE NE & DAISY ST N 8/30/2021   9:38:34PM 21SL1104
B Parking Prob MAIN AVE E & DAISY ST S 8/31/2021  12:45:24PM 21SL1108
Administrative 511 DIVISION ST S; Post Office 8/31/2021   3:24:50PM 21SL1109

Area Total: 45

Cottage City
D Danger Animal 223 HEMLOCK ST N 8/1/2021  10:00:37PM 21SL0979
Alarm 116 DIVISION ST N 8/2/2021   4:14:03PM 21SL0985
Traffic Acc 33 DOGWOOD ST N 8/3/2021   1:36:19PM 21SL0987
Assist Agency 41 HEMLOCK ST N 8/3/2021   9:15:31PM 21SL0989
O Brush Fire ASH ST N & 1ST AVE NW; WEST BEACH 8/6/2021   8:02:39PM 21SL0997
B Traffic Prob 1ST AVE NW & MAPLE ST N 8/7/2021   8:33:42AM 21SL0999
Trespassing 116 FIR ST N 8/7/2021   1:57:38PM 21SL1000
B Parking Prob 114 GINGKO ST N 8/8/2021   1:25:10PM 21SL1003
A Stray Animal 1000 MAIN AVE W 8/11/2021   9:44:32AM 21SL1012
A Stray Animal 44 JUNIPER ST N 8/13/2021   7:32:44AM 21SL1018
@ Arrest 1ST AVE NW & DIVISION ST N 8/15/2021  12:36:28AM 21SL1031
C Susp Person MAIN AVE W & BIRCH ST S 8/15/2021   5:01:39PM 21SL1037
Alarm 116 DIVISION ST N 8/16/2021   5:46:00AM 21SL1039
C Susp Person 442 LAKESHORE DR; AREA OF BOYSCOUT CAMP 8/22/2021   9:00:22AM 21SL1057
C Hazardous Veh 114 GINGKO ST N 8/22/2021   6:00:05PM 21SL1061
C Susp Vehicle JUNIPER ST N & 3RD AVE NW 8/22/2021   8:09:36PM 21SL1062
B Indecency 822 MAIN AVE W 8/28/2021   9:27:44AM 21SL1089
B Suspicious 207 HEMLOCK ST N; #14 8/29/2021   2:09:09PM 21SL1099
A Traffic Prob 33 GINGKO ST N 8/31/2021  11:42:09AM 21SL1107

Area Total: 19

East Heights
B Suspicious 18 FERN ST N 8/5/2021   3:03:32PM 21SL0994
Suspicious/Want 427 1ST AVE NE 8/7/2021   8:29:41PM 21SL1002
Assist Agency 726 MAIN AVE E # 23 8/12/2021   7:27:15PM 21SL1017
Trespassing 215 ELDER ST N 8/19/2021   9:13:55AM 21SL1044
D Drugs 510 5TH AVE SE 8/20/2021   3:09:25PM 21SL1048
Theft 438 4TH AVE SE 8/20/2021   8:27:20PM 21SL1049
D Phys Domestic 427 4TH AVE SE 8/23/2021   4:10:34AM 21SL1066
Harass/Threat 718 2ND AVE NE 8/24/2021   5:30:54PM 21SL1072
B Threats 718 1ST AVE SE 8/25/2021  10:56:10AM 21SL1073
C Susp Person 111 ELDER ST N 8/29/2021   8:53:51AM 21SL1096
B Parking Prob 6TH AVE SE & FERN ST S 8/31/2021   7:15:20AM 21SL1105

Area Total: 11

Lakemoor Addition
B Mal Mis 615 CANNA ST S 8/1/2021   7:41:07AM 21SL0977
D Phys Domestic 210 DIVISION ST S; HOUSE TO THE RIGHT 8/1/2021  10:41:06PM 21SL0980
Traffic Vio/Haz BUTTERCUP ST S & 6TH AVE SE; btwn 5th & 6th 8/4/2021   6:25:41PM 21SL0992
D Welfare Check 5TH AVE SE; 21 AT THE TRAILER PARK 8/5/2021   1:26:31PM 21SL0993
Domestic 2ND AVE SE; APT 15 8/6/2021   8:13:26PM 21SL0998
D Verb Disturb 636 ASTER ST S 8/11/2021   9:42:33PM 21SL1013
A Found Prop 27 6TH AVE SE 8/14/2021   1:23:20PM 21SL1024
Domestic 723 3RD PL SE; HOUSE TO THE LEFT 8/14/2021   9:27:07PM 21SL1028
D Panic Alarm 134 4TH AVE SE 8/14/2021  10:30:52PM 21SL1029
Traffic Stop RD 20 NW & DIVISION ST S 8/15/2021   3:24:25AM 21SL1032
C Susp Person 627 DIVISION ST S; AREA OF 8/15/2021   3:16:11PM 21SL1034
A Stray Animal 230 5TH AVE SE 8/17/2021   8:04:10AM 21SL1041



B Vehicle Theft 15 5TH AVE SE 8/21/2021  10:55:49AM 21SL1052
D Phys Domestic 524 ASTER ST S 8/22/2021   1:50:56PM 21SL1059
Animal 616 3RD PL SE 8/23/2021  10:21:43AM 21SL1067
Administrative 134 4TH AVE SE 8/24/2021   1:05:52PM 21SL1071
B Past Burglary 30 6TH AVE SE 8/25/2021   1:37:50PM 21SL1074
B Parking Prob 227 4TH AVE SE 8/25/2021   7:24:46PM 21SL1076
Burglary ASTER ST S & 6TH AVE SE 8/27/2021  12:39:25PM 21SL1082
D Theft 526 ASTER ST S 8/27/2021   5:15:54PM 21SL1083
@ 911 Hang Up 623 BUTTERCUP ST S 8/28/2021   7:48:52PM 21SL1092
@ 911 Hang Up DIVISION ST S & 7TH AVE SE 8/29/2021   5:58:02PM 21SL1101

Area Total: 22

School District
A Stray Animal 2ND AVE SW & GINGKO ST S; CORNER 8/28/2021   5:58:28PM 21SL1091

Area Total: 1
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911H 3.4%
ADMN 2.3%
ALAR 3.4%
ANAI 0.6%
ANPR 1.1%
AOFF 0.6%
ARST 0.6%
ASIM 2.9%
ASST 17.1%
ATMV 0.6%
BRAE 0.6%
BRUE 0.6%
CDIS 1.1%
CMIS 0.6%
DAL 4.0%
DAMA 0.6%
DBOD 0.6%
DIST 4.6%
DUI 0.6%
DWSR 2.9%
EXPA 1.1%
FAMF 2.9%
FIRE 0.6%
INDE 0.6%
LFPR 3.4%
LMUI 0.6%
MEDI 3.4%
MIP 0.6%
MPRM 1.7%
NOIS 1.1%
NUIS 0.6%
OTHR 0.6%
PARK 3.4%
SPC 8.6%
SUIA 1.1%
TAHR 1.7%
TANR 1.1%
TAPD 1.7%
THAZ 0.6%
THRE 0.6%
THRT 0.6%
TOFF 2.9%
Total: 100.0%

Offenses Investigated

Soap Lake Police Department
Summary of Activity

Begining Date: August 01, 2021 to Ending Date: August 31, 2021

Nature Date Reported Offense CodeCase Number
911H911 Hang-up calls

 21SL0978 @ 911 Hang Up 8/1/2021   8:25:26PM 911H
 21SL0982 @ 911 Hang Up 8/2/2021  12:29:07AM 911H
 21SL1053 @ 911 Hang Up 8/21/2021   3:30:05PM 911H
 21SL1054 @ 911 Hang Up 8/21/2021   6:47:30PM 911H
 21SL1092 @ 911 Hang Up 8/28/2021   7:48:52PM 911H
 21SL1101 @ 911 Hang Up 8/29/2021   5:58:02PM 911H

Total: 6
ADMNAdministrative

 21SL1071 Administrative 8/24/2021   1:05:52PM ADMN
 21SL1075 Administrative 8/25/2021   6:40:10PM ADMN
 21SL1079 Administrative 8/26/2021   6:48:30PM ADMN
 21SL1080 Administrative 8/27/2021   3:07:08AM ADMN

Total: 4
ALARAlarm

 21SL0973 C Alarm 8/1/2021  12:37:01AM ALAR
 21SL0985 Alarm 8/2/2021   4:14:03PM ALAR
 21SL1027 Alarm 8/14/2021   7:36:24PM ALAR
 21SL1029 D Panic Alarm 8/14/2021  10:30:52PM ALAR
 21SL1039 Alarm 8/16/2021   5:46:00AM ALAR
 21SL1051 C Alarm 8/20/2021  10:55:40PM ALAR

Total: 6
ANAIAssault No Weapon, Agg Injury

 21SL1055 Assault 8/22/2021   1:49:20AM ANAI

Total: 1
ANPRAnimal Problem

 21SL0979 D Danger Animal 8/1/2021  10:00:37PM ANPR
 21SL1018 A Stray Animal 8/13/2021   7:32:44AM ANPR

Total: 2
AOFFAlcohol Offense

 21SL0988 C Theft 8/3/2021   5:22:11PM AOFF



Nature Date Reported Offense CodeCase Number
Total: 1

ARSTArrest
 21SL1031 @ Arrest 8/15/2021  12:36:28AM ARST

Total: 1
ASIMAssault, Simple

 21SL1026 D Phys Domestic 8/14/2021   4:03:16PM ASIM
 21SL1055 Assault 8/22/2021   1:49:20AM ASIM
 21SL1059 D Phys Domestic 8/22/2021   1:50:56PM ASIM
 21SL1066 D Phys Domestic 8/23/2021   4:10:34AM ASIM
 21SL1085 D Phys Domestic 8/27/2021   7:54:39PM ASIM

Total: 5
ASSTAgency Assist

 21SL0974 C Susp Person 8/1/2021   1:30:10AM ASST
 21SL0975 Theft 8/1/2021   2:54:22AM ASST
 21SL0976 D Phys Disturb 8/1/2021   4:11:46AM ASST
 21SL0978 @ 911 Hang Up 8/1/2021   8:25:26PM ASST
 21SL0981 B Susp Person 8/1/2021  11:15:02PM ASST
 21SL0982 @ 911 Hang Up 8/2/2021  12:29:07AM ASST
 21SL0983 D Suicide Atmpt 8/2/2021   5:09:15AM ASST
 21SL0986 Suspicious/Want 8/3/2021   1:46:41AM ASST
 21SL0989 Assist Agency 8/3/2021   9:15:31PM ASST
 21SL0990 Overdose 8/3/2021  10:34:44PM ASST
 21SL1004 Domestic 8/8/2021   4:04:48PM ASST
 21SL1009 Traffic Acc 8/10/2021   2:00:13PM ASST
 21SL1014 Overdose 8/12/2021   5:11:26AM ASST
 21SL1017 Assist Agency 8/12/2021   7:27:15PM ASST
 21SL1026 D Phys Domestic 8/14/2021   4:03:16PM ASST
 21SL1027 Alarm 8/14/2021   7:36:24PM ASST
 21SL1033 Trespassing 8/15/2021  11:19:42AM ASST
 21SL1035 Trespassing 8/15/2021   3:22:00PM ASST
 21SL1036 Assist Agency 8/15/2021   4:24:00PM ASST
 21SL1046 C Shots Fired 8/19/2021   7:10:12PM ASST
 21SL1050 Overdose 8/20/2021   8:58:57PM ASST
 21SL1053 @ 911 Hang Up 8/21/2021   3:30:05PM ASST
 21SL1056 D Phys Domestic 8/22/2021   2:42:10AM ASST
 21SL1063 C Suspicious 8/22/2021  10:45:53PM ASST
 21SL1065 B Nuisance 8/23/2021   3:52:03AM ASST
 21SL1070 D Phys Domestic 8/24/2021  12:11:07AM ASST
 21SL1078 B Assault 8/26/2021   5:16:38PM ASST
 21SL1084 D Family Fight 8/27/2021   7:12:35PM ASST
 21SL1095 Traffic Acc 8/29/2021  12:50:51AM ASST
 21SL1106 Overdose 8/31/2021   8:44:26AM ASST

Total: 30
ATMVAttempt Theft From Motor Veh

 21SL1083 D Theft 8/27/2021   5:15:54PM ATMV

Total: 1
BRAEBurglary Residential Attempted

 21SL1082 Burglary 8/27/2021  12:39:25PM BRAE

Total: 1
BRUEBurglary, Resident, Unlawf Ent

 21SL1074 B Past Burglary 8/25/2021   1:37:50PM BRUE

Total: 1
CDISCitizen Dispute

 21SL1022 D Vehicle Theft 8/14/2021  12:04:48PM CDIS
 21SL1049 Theft 8/20/2021   8:27:20PM CDIS

Total: 2
CMISCriminal Mischief

 21SL1102 B Mal Mis 8/30/2021   9:24:59AM CMIS

Total: 1
DALDog Running at large



Nature Date Reported Offense CodeCase Number
 21SL1012 A Stray Animal 8/11/2021   9:44:32AM DAL
 21SL1016 A Stray Animal 8/12/2021   5:31:39PM DAL
 21SL1021 A Stray Animal 8/13/2021  10:28:40PM DAL
 21SL1041 A Stray Animal 8/17/2021   8:04:10AM DAL
 21SL1067 Animal 8/23/2021  10:21:43AM DAL
 21SL1091 A Stray Animal 8/28/2021   5:58:28PM DAL
 21SL1098 Traffic Vio/Haz 8/29/2021   2:16:36PM DAL

Total: 7
DAMADamage

 21SL1007 Traffic Acc 8/9/2021   1:18:03PM DAMA

Total: 1
DBODDead Body

 21SL0989 Assist Agency 8/3/2021   9:15:31PM DBOD

Total: 1
DISTDisturbance

 21SL0996 D Phys Disturb 8/6/2021  11:26:44AM DIST
 21SL0999 B Traffic Prob 8/7/2021   8:33:42AM DIST
 21SL1001 D Vehicle Prowl 8/7/2021   4:31:38PM DIST
 21SL1005 Trespassing 8/8/2021   5:31:16PM DIST
 21SL1010 D Verb Disturb 8/10/2021   8:56:01PM DIST
 21SL1013 D Verb Disturb 8/11/2021   9:42:33PM DIST
 21SL1058 D Verb Disturb 8/22/2021  11:51:39AM DIST
 21SL1068 D Phys Disturb 8/23/2021   3:28:12PM DIST

Total: 8
DUIDUI Alcohol or Drugs

 21SL0987 Traffic Acc 8/3/2021   1:36:19PM DUI

Total: 1
DWSRDriving While Suspended/Revoke

 21SL1025 Traffic Vio/Haz 8/14/2021   3:33:13PM DWSR
 21SL1032 Traffic Stop 8/15/2021   3:24:25AM DWSR
 21SL1043 Traffic Vio/Haz 8/19/2021   3:51:30AM DWSR
 21SL1064 Traffic Stop 8/23/2021  12:30:36AM DWSR
 21SL1069 Traffic Stop 8/23/2021   8:06:14PM DWSR

Total: 5
EXPAExtra Patrol

 21SL1030 Public Service 8/15/2021  12:04:39AM EXPA
 21SL1107 A Traffic Prob 8/31/2021  11:42:09AM EXPA

Total: 2
FAMFFamily Fight

 21SL0980 D Phys Domestic 8/1/2021  10:41:06PM FAMF
 21SL0998 Domestic 8/6/2021   8:13:26PM FAMF
 21SL1028 Domestic 8/14/2021   9:27:07PM FAMF
 21SL1084 D Family Fight 8/27/2021   7:12:35PM FAMF
 21SL1088 Domestic 8/28/2021  12:58:50AM FAMF

Total: 5
FIREFire

 21SL0997 O Brush Fire 8/6/2021   8:02:39PM FIRE

Total: 1
INDEIndecency

 21SL1089 B Indecency 8/28/2021   9:27:44AM INDE

Total: 1
LFPRLost and Found Property

 21SL0991 ADMINISTRATIVE 8/4/2021   3:31:00PM LFPR
 21SL1006 Drugs 8/9/2021   5:55:30AM LFPR
 21SL1015 @ LOST/FOUND 8/12/2021   4:07:23PM LFPR
 21SL1024 A Found Prop 8/14/2021   1:23:20PM LFPR
 21SL1044 Trespassing 8/19/2021   9:13:55AM LFPR
 21SL1109 Administrative 8/31/2021   3:24:50PM LFPR

Total: 6



Nature Date Reported Offense CodeCase Number
LMUILoud Music

 21SL0982 @ 911 Hang Up 8/2/2021  12:29:07AM LMUI

Total: 1
MEDIMedical Problem

 21SL0974 C Susp Person 8/1/2021   1:30:10AM MEDI
 21SL0990 Overdose 8/3/2021  10:34:44PM MEDI
 21SL1014 Overdose 8/12/2021   5:11:26AM MEDI
 21SL1017 Assist Agency 8/12/2021   7:27:15PM MEDI
 21SL1054 @ 911 Hang Up 8/21/2021   6:47:30PM MEDI
 21SL1086 D Welfare Check 8/27/2021  11:27:34PM MEDI

Total: 6
MIPMinor in Posession

 21SL0976 D Phys Disturb 8/1/2021   4:11:46AM MIP

Total: 1
MPRMMental Health Problem

 21SL1001 D Vehicle Prowl 8/7/2021   4:31:38PM MPRM
 21SL1052 B Vehicle Theft 8/21/2021  10:55:49AM MPRM
 21SL1099 B Suspicious 8/29/2021   2:09:09PM MPRM

Total: 3
NOISNoise Problems

 21SL1065 B Nuisance 8/23/2021   3:52:03AM NOIS
 21SL1093 C Loud Party 8/28/2021  10:33:56PM NOIS

Total: 2
NUISNuisances

 21SL1100 B Nuisance 8/29/2021   4:45:56PM NUIS

Total: 1
OTHRAll Other Reportable Offenses

 21SL1043 Traffic Vio/Haz 8/19/2021   3:51:30AM OTHR

Total: 1
PARKParking Problem

 21SL0992 Traffic Vio/Haz 8/4/2021   6:25:41PM PARK
 21SL1003 B Parking Prob 8/8/2021   1:25:10PM PARK
 21SL1061 C Hazardous Veh 8/22/2021   6:00:05PM PARK
 21SL1076 B Parking Prob 8/25/2021   7:24:46PM PARK
 21SL1105 B Parking Prob 8/31/2021   7:15:20AM PARK
 21SL1108 B Parking Prob 8/31/2021  12:45:24PM PARK

Total: 6
SPCSuspicious Person/Circumstance

 21SL0981 B Susp Person 8/1/2021  11:15:02PM SPC
 21SL0994 B Suspicious 8/5/2021   3:03:32PM SPC
 21SL1002 Suspicious/Want 8/7/2021   8:29:41PM SPC
 21SL1034 C Susp Person 8/15/2021   3:16:11PM SPC
 21SL1037 C Susp Person 8/15/2021   5:01:39PM SPC
 21SL1040 C Suspicious 8/16/2021   9:10:45PM SPC
 21SL1048 D Drugs 8/20/2021   3:09:25PM SPC
 21SL1057 C Susp Person 8/22/2021   9:00:22AM SPC
 21SL1060 B Suspicious 8/22/2021   1:27:27PM SPC
 21SL1062 C Susp Vehicle 8/22/2021   8:09:36PM SPC
 21SL1063 C Suspicious 8/22/2021  10:45:53PM SPC
 21SL1087 C Susp Person 8/27/2021  11:42:53PM SPC
 21SL1094 Suspicious/Want 8/28/2021  11:35:21PM SPC
 21SL1096 C Susp Person 8/29/2021   8:53:51AM SPC
 21SL1099 B Suspicious 8/29/2021   2:09:09PM SPC

Total: 15
SUIASuicide Attempt

 21SL0983 D Suicide Atmpt 8/2/2021   5:09:15AM SUIA
 21SL1042 Suicidal Person 8/17/2021   8:06:45PM SUIA

Total: 2
TAHRTraffic Accident, Hit & Run



Nature Date Reported Offense CodeCase Number
 21SL0987 Traffic Acc 8/3/2021   1:36:19PM TAHR
 21SL0987 Traffic Acc 8/3/2021   1:36:19PM TAHR
 21SL0987 Traffic Acc 8/3/2021   1:36:19PM TAHR

Total: 3
TANRTraffic Accident Non Reportabl

 21SL1019 B Traffic Acc 8/13/2021   1:26:45PM TANR
 21SL1020 Traffic Acc 8/13/2021   4:13:18PM TANR

Total: 2
TAPDTraffic Accident, Property Dam

 21SL0987 Traffic Acc 8/3/2021   1:36:19PM TAPD
 21SL1038 Traffic Acc 8/15/2021   6:14:55PM TAPD
 21SL1095 Traffic Acc 8/29/2021  12:50:51AM TAPD

Total: 3
THAZTraffic Hazard

 21SL1036 Assist Agency 8/15/2021   4:24:00PM THAZ

Total: 1
THREThreatening - Intimidation

 21SL1072 Harass/Threat 8/24/2021   5:30:54PM THRE

Total: 1
THRTThreats

 21SL1073 B Threats 8/25/2021  10:56:10AM THRT

Total: 1
TOFFTraffic Offense

 21SL1008 Traffic Vio/Haz 8/9/2021   4:34:08PM TOFF
 21SL1077 C Traffic Prob 8/26/2021   5:41:48AM TOFF
 21SL1098 Traffic Vio/Haz 8/29/2021   2:16:36PM TOFF
 21SL1103 Traffic Vio/Haz 8/30/2021   7:43:23PM TOFF
 21SL1104 B Traffic Prob 8/30/2021   9:38:34PM TOFF

Total: 5
TPBCTheft, Property, Bicycle

 21SL1023 B Theft 8/14/2021   1:05:00PM TPBC

Total: 1
TPOTTheft, Property, Other

 21SL0975 Theft 8/1/2021   2:54:22AM TPOT
 21SL0984 C Theft 8/2/2021   3:22:03PM TPOT
 21SL0988 C Theft 8/3/2021   5:22:11PM TPOT
 21SL1047 B Theft 8/19/2021   8:36:41PM TPOT
 21SL1097 B Theft 8/29/2021  10:06:58AM TPOT

Total: 5
TRESTrespass of Real Property

 21SL0976 D Phys Disturb 8/1/2021   4:11:46AM TRES
 21SL1000 Trespassing 8/7/2021   1:57:38PM TRES
 21SL1035 Trespassing 8/15/2021   3:22:00PM TRES
 21SL1044 Trespassing 8/19/2021   9:13:55AM TRES
 21SL1045 D Harassment 8/19/2021  12:14:33PM TRES
 21SL1068 D Phys Disturb 8/23/2021   3:28:12PM TRES
 21SL1081 Trespassing 8/27/2021  11:09:51AM TRES
 21SL1090 Trespassing 8/28/2021   2:27:49PM TRES

Total: 8
VCOViolation of Court Order

 21SL0986 Suspicious/Want 8/3/2021   1:46:41AM VCO
 21SL1002 Suspicious/Want 8/7/2021   8:29:41PM VCO

Total: 2
VNRVandalism, Non IBR Reportable

 21SL0977 B Mal Mis 8/1/2021   7:41:07AM VNR

Total: 1
VPROVEHICLE PROWL

 21SL1001 D Vehicle Prowl 8/7/2021   4:31:38PM VPRO
 21SL1011 D Vehicle Prowl 8/11/2021   3:09:27AM VPRO



Nature Date Reported Offense CodeCase Number
Total: 2

WARRWarrant
 21SL1031 @ Arrest 8/15/2021  12:36:28AM WARR

Total: 1
WELFWelfare Check

 21SL0993 D Welfare Check 8/5/2021   1:26:31PM WELF

Total: 1

Methodology: This report reads incidents that happen between two set time frames for a selected agency. The report then separates out all offense codes, translates them,   
                           and displays the case reports grouped together by offense codes investigated by the assigned Officer. 

Developed by G. A. Klein, MACC 911


